
Colegrove Park Purple Colegrove Park Blue 

8:10 Wheel Estates 8:05  Bonnies Bunnies (GREEN BUS P.M.)

8:12 West Shaft @ A Street 8:10 Church @ Quincy

8:13 West Shaft @ B Street 8:11 Church @ Washington

8:14 West Shaft @ E Street 8:12 Church @ Elmwood

8:15 239 West Shaft rd 8:14 Church @ Bradley

8:16 392 West Shaft rd 8:15 Church @ Davenport

8:17 West Shaft @ Tunnel Brook Apts 8:16 Church @ Overlook

8:18 West Shaft @ 660 West Shaft Rd 8:17 650 Church St 

8:19 703 West Shaft 8:18 Ashland @ Across from H. A. George

8:21 East Main @ Murray 8:19 Ashland @ Bond

8:22 East Main @ Kemp Ave 8:20 Ashland @ Hoosac

8:23 East Main @ Gallup st 8:21 Ashland @ Blackington

8:24 Gallup @ Folsom 8:22 Ashland @ Porter

Colegrove Park Yellow Colegrove Park Green  

8:20 Mohawk Forest 8:00  Union @ Miner

8:21 160 Kemp Ave 8:01  504 Unions St

8:22 Kemp Ave @ Rich St. 8:02  Union @ Ed’s Variety

8:23 167 Kemp Ave 8:03  805 Union St 

8:24 Kemp Ave @ E. Quincy 8:03  Union @ West Shaft Terrace

8:06  Daniels @ Oak Hill

8:07  1060 Mohawk Trail

8:09  264 Daniels Rd

8:14  450 Walker St

8:15  Walker @ Burnham St

8: 16  Walker @ Johnson


